
9/26/17

FARMINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

2017-18

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME LEVEL

August 29 Tuesday Cleveland FHS 4/5/6:30pm C/JV/V
August 31 Thursday Navajo Prep FHS 4/5/6:30pm C/JV/V
September 5 Tuesday PVHS PVHS 4/5/6:30pm C/JV/V
September 7 Thursday Shiprock Shiprock 4/5/6:30pm C/JV/V
September 8-9 Friday-Sat PV Tournament (2) PVHS TBA V
September 12 Tuesday Pagosa FHS 4/5/6:30pm C/JV/V
September 15-16 Fri-Sat Santa Fe Tourney (3) SFHS TBA V
September 15-16 Fri-Sat PVHS Tournament PVHS TBA JV
September 26 Tuesday Gallup FHS 4/5/6:30pm C/JV/V
September 28 Thursday Kirtland Kirtland 4/5/6:30pm C/JV/V
October 3 Tuesday Aztec Aztec 4/5/6:30pm C/JV/V
October 5 Thursday Miyamura FHS 4/5/6:30pm C/JV/V
October 10 Tuesday Bloomfield FHS 4/5/6:30pm C/JV/V
October 12 Thursday Gallup Gallup 4/5/6:30pm C/JV/V
October 17 Tuesday Kirtland FHS 4/5/6:30pm C/JV/V
October 19 Thursday Aztec FHS 4/5/6:30pm C/JV/V
October 24 Tuesday Miyamura Miyamura 4/5/6:30pm C/JV/V
October 26 Thursday Bloomfield Bloomfield 4/5/6:30pm C/JV/V
October 31,Nov 1-4 Mon-Sat District TBA TBA V
November 9-11 Thur-Sat State TBA TBA V

Head Coach - Alana Rowland                     
www.scorpionathletics.com
Athletic Office - 505-599-8772


